
Io\<A GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
In Cooperation with U. o. Geological Survey

RECORD Or WELL

2 Ml N<
Location: *'*m>\£

(NS)

Town: A/fW 6ha*^ (SW) County_ AJAHA5K/
t— -(B)

sec. 7 T. ?2N- • *'1I- (W) 1WP'
Well name and number

Owner WfW SuArtdV JowAjluii Address
——— " #T

Address
Tenant

\U258

r TH0/?Pt Wm Ca. Address D£i M0)HzS-A£¥£Contracto

Drillers

Drilling dates_

Well data:
Altitudes: Drilling curb

Determined by

Topographic position_

lUo

feet; Land surface feet_

Valley

Total depth: Reported L6 feet; Measured feet

Drilling method

Hole and casing data

Original depth to water

Source of data

above

ft. below Date



• - .• • . -....• • •

Sources of water: Prinr.ipr.l_ JS/>a/i> A*» GrAviLs

Otherl

PROJECTION DATA

Date

Static water level n

Pumping water level 3 7

Yield (g.p.m.) 2j__

Measuring point

Duraticr, of pumping

Specific capacity

Well No.

LABORATORY DATA

Sample range - k> O No. of samples

(3 Washed - aageNo. of dupls. and ccnd.

Samples prepared by Date / Z//&/&&

Logged by
Date

Correlations by Dace



THORPE WELL COMPANY
Test §4 - 1960

2340 SIXTH AVENUE

DES MOINES, IOWA

Drilled for- City Water Works -aU New Sharon, Iowa

Well is located 2

in the

Drilling started-

_miies N-&SW and 3/4 miies Jf-E-S&tfrom New Sharon. Well is 345' West of
bridge tt 50' South of road

% 'A Section Township Range

10-5-60 J9- Completed- 10-5

Production

Well "» ** ~ oQ Kind of Well Gravel pack Depth 62' Size hole started-

F.Wch 15" q p M"P to 284 ?,„,,,. Head 11 Pumping level from surface-

Water was first encountered at in Approx. Ami Temp..

Remarks-

(GIVE DETAILS OF PERFORATED PIPE AND SEALS)

39*

19.
60

15"

53°

RECORD OF PERMANENT PIPE TEMPORARY PIPE

SIZE
PIPE

AMOUNT

OF PIPE

DEPTH TO

BOTTOM OF PIPE

DEPTH TO

TOP OF PIPE
MAKE OF PIPE SIZE

PIPE
AMOUNT

6" 42' 42' ground Lev A welded

-

20' of l/o slot eve] •dur is attache d 2* extends to 6 Si

Driller-

Driller-

BUl Faust From Surface to-

From

62 -feet

feet to -feet

Driller Prom feet to feel

AMOUNT IN FEET KIND OF SOIL OR FORMATION (BE SPECIFIC) TOTAL DEPTH FEET

5 Black top soil 5

: Brown silt 9

6 Fine brown sand 15

19 Med. fo coarse sand & gravel 34

Fine to coarse sand - gray- 64

1 Lime 65




